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Area of Study Examination

Credit Awarded

Score

Composition and Literature
American Literature

Analysis and Interpretation of
Literature

College Composition
English Literature

Freshman English

LIT 2390 (6 hours)

LIT 2390 (6 hours)

RHET 1300 / RHET 13XX
LIT 23XX / 23XX

RHET 1300 / RHET 13XX

57

57

57
57

57

Foreign Languages

College French Level 1
(2 semesters)

College Level French Level 2
(4 semesters)

College German Level 1
(2 semesters)

College Level German Level 2
(4 semesters)

College Spanish Level 1
(2 semesters)

College Spanish Level 2
(4 semesters)

FREN 1311/FREN 1312

FREN 1311/FREN 1312 &

FREN 2311/FREN 2312

GERM 1311/GERM 1312

GERM 1311/GERM 1312 &

GERM 2311/GERM 2312

SPAN 1311/SPAN 1312

SPAN 1311/SPAN 1312 &
SPAN 2311/SPAN 2312

50

58

50

58

50

58

Social Science and History
American Government

American History I: Early
Colonization to 1877

American History Il: 1865 to
Present

Human Growth and Development

Introduction to Educational
Psychology

Introductory Macroeconomics
Introductory Microeconomics
Introductory Psychology
Introductory Sociology

Western Civilization I: Ancient
Near East to 1648

Western Civilization 11: 1648 to
Present

GOVT 2302
HIST 1301

HIST 2301

PSY 13XX
PSY 13XX

ECO 2301
ECO 2302
PSY 2301
SOC 13XX

HUMA 1301

HUMA 1301

60
60

60

57
57

59
60
57
59
60

60

Science and Mathematics

Calculus with Elementary
Functions

College Algebra

College Algebra - Trigonometry

MATH 2312 and MATH 2417

MATH 1314
MATH 13XX

61

50
57
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. BIOL 2311 / 2111 and
General Biology BIOL 2312 7 2112 56

General Chemistry CHEM 1311 / 1111 60

General Chemistry CHEM 13;;‘1/2 1/1;‘;‘12”(’ CHEM 70

Trigonometry MATH 13XX 58

Business

Information Systems and

Computer Applications CIS 13XX 50
Introduction to Management BA 13XX 50
Introductory Accounting AIM 2301 and AIM 2302 55
Introductory Business Law BA 2301 50
Principles of Marketing BA 23XX 50

Scores for tests administered after September 1, 2001. Credit will be awarded for scores of at least 55
on all tests administered prior to September 1, 2001.
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