home | programs | admissions | scholarships | Irc | staff |





UNDERGRADUATE ADVISING

Advising Staff College Level Examination Program - CLEP Late Education UG Advising Handbook Academic Appeals

Academic Appears
AP Credit
CLEP Credit
IB Credit
Common Course Numbers
Core Courses
Minors Handbook



	dy Examination	Credit Awarded	Score
Composition a	nd Literature		
	American Literature	LIT 2390 (6 hours)	57
	Analysis and Interpretation of Literature	LIT 2390 (6 hours)	57
	College Composition	RHET 1300 / RHET 13XX	57
	English Literature	LIT 23XX / 23XX	57
	Freshman English	RHET 1300 / RHET 13XX	57
Foreign Langu	ages		
	College French Level 1 (2 semesters)	FREN 1311/FREN 1312	50
	College Level French Level 2 (4 semesters)	FREN 1311/FREN 1312 & FREN 2311/FREN 2312	58
	College German Level 1 (2 semesters)	GERM 1311/GERM 1312	50
	College Level German Level 2 (4 semesters)	GERM 1311/GERM 1312 & GERM 2311/GERM 2312	58
	College Spanish Level 1 (2 semesters)	SPAN 1311/SPAN 1312	50
	College Spanish Level 2 (4 semesters)	SPAN 1311/SPAN 1312 & SPAN 2311/SPAN 2312	58
Social Science	and History		
	American Government	GOVT 2302	60
	American History I: Early Colonization to 1877	HIST 1301	60
	American History II: 1865 to Present	HIST 2301	60
	Human Growth and Development	PSY 13XX	57
		DOV 40VV	

Introduction to Educational PSY 13XX 57 Psychology **Introductory Macroeconomics** ECO 2301 59 Introductory Microeconomics ECO 2302 60 Introductory Psychology PSY 2301 57 Introductory Sociology SOC 13XX 59 Western Civilization I: Ancient HUMA 1301 60 Near East to 1648 Western Civilization II: 1648 to **HUMA 1301** 60 Present

Science and Mathematics		
Calculus with Elementary Functions	MATH 2312 and MATH 2417	61
College Algebra	MATH 1314	50
College Algebra - Trigonometry	MATH 13XX	57

1 of 2 4/22/2007 2:22 PM

	General Biology	BIOL 2311 / 2111 <i>and</i> BIOL 2312 / 2112	56
	General Chemistry	CHEM 1311 / 1111	60
	General Chemistry	CHEM 1311 / 1111 <i>and</i> CHEM 1312 / 1112	70
	Trigonometry	MATH 13XX	58
Business			
	Information Systems and Computer Applications	CIS 13XX	50
	Introduction to Management	BA 13XX	50
	Introductory Accounting	AIM 2301 and AIM 2302	55
	Introductory Business Law	BA 2301	50
	Principles of Marketing	BA 23XX	50

Scores for tests administered after September 1, 2001. Credit will be awarded for scores of at least 55 on all tests administered prior to September 1, 2001.

Copyright© 2001 The University of Texas at Dallas. All rights reserved.

UTD - Office of Undergraduate Education P.O. Box 830688, MP16 / Richardson, TX 75083-0688 972.883.6805 (fax) 972.883.2487

contact UGE webdeveloper for any problems with this department's website

February 08, 2007

the UGE website collects no information on its visitors UTD Privacy Statement

2 of 2